Location:

7:00 pm

7:15 pm

7:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 pm

Lancaster Agricultural Commission Meeting
Agenda August 1, 2018

Thayer memorial Library
Staff Break Room

General business
e Review and approve Minutes July 11, 2018
e Other business

Grant Discussion — of Financial Aid

Public Education of the Livestock & Chicken Bylaws

Discussion of Meeting Days — Moving forward

Adjourn



